In
cr
em
en
at
al
 R
ot

Stecker / Connector 9418 PinA PinB PinC PinD PinE PinF PinG PinH
Stecker / Connector 9419 PinA PinB PinC PinD PinE PinF PinG PinH
Bestellbezeichnung / Ordering Code
TR * * * ** ** / ****
Mechanisch
Mechanical
Version
Version
Ausgangsschaltungen
Output
Anschlüsse
Connections
Optionen
Options
Auflösung
Resolution
1 =
Shaft Ø 10mm
Fla Ø 90mm
2 =
Shaft Ø 12mm
Fla Ø 90mm
3 =
Shaft  Ø 11mm
Fla Ø 115mm
5 =
Shaft Ø 15mm
Fla Ø 90mm
3 = Standard
(100N Axi –
100N Rad)
IP65
4 =
High load
(120N Axi –
200N Rad)
IP65
2 = AB	 PP11/28V
             _
3 = AB0	 PP11/28V
                 __
N = AB+AB	 PP11/28V
                  ___
P = AB0+AB0	 PP11/28V
B = AB	 OC11/28V
C = AB0	 OC11/28V
G = AB	 NPN 11/28V
H	 =	 AB0	 NPN 11/28V
                __
5 = AB+AB	 LD5V
                  ___
6 = AB0+AB0	 LD5V
                __
8 = AB+AB	 LD5/12V
                  ___
9 = AB0+AB0	 LD5/12V
                __
S = AB+AB	 LD15/24V (out 12V)
                  ___
T = AB0+AB0	 LD15/24V (out 12V)
                  ___
K = AB0+AB0	 LD15/24 (out 5V)
Kabel / Cable
1A = Axi
1R = Rad
DIN 5P
2A = 9414 Axi.
2R = 9414 Rad
M23 12 P
3A = 9416 Axi
3R = 9416 Rad
MIL 7P
4A = 9418 Axi